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Description 2018 2017 2016 2015

Total Revenues $ 76,895,519 $ 74,996,509 $ 70,240,231 $ 74,369,422

Total Expenses $ (83,034,808) $ (83,408,522) $ (79,826,228) $ (77,704,003)

Net Transfers $ 6,503,297 $ 5,516,642 $ 6,281,630 $ 500,917

Net Income / (Loss) $ 364,008 $ (2,895,371) $ (3,304,367) $ (2,833,664)
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